24 Kasim 2005 Pergembe

7. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KARTALIM9)

2 GOLDEN SUN(®8)

3 SABIRLI(6)

4 LALUV(5)

5 AVANGARD(1) (IRE)
6 FLIERS FANTASY(2)
7 SPARTAN(7)

8 HUCUMQ3)

9 KURTARAN(4) (IRE)

Yas
3yke

3yde
4yda
4yda
7yda
6yda
4yka
4yda

6yda

Yans Sonuglan

G3

1.)67.700 &
1.)13540 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MANLA (USA) - MOON LIGHT

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - SALA (USA)
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - FREE TRADE
PERUGINO (USA) - MISTY POINT (GB)
RAINBOWS FORLIFE (CAN) - GLANESSA (GB)
LAHB (USA) - FANTASY FLYER (USA)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - KEEN WIT (GB)
CEYHANLI - MARLYN MONROE

DANEHLL (USA) - ADJALISA (IRE)

50 kg, 58 kg, 60 kg,

2.)27.080 v

2)5416 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 Y.AKAGAC
58 S.BOYRAZ
60 H.KARATAS
60 Y.TUNG
60 B.KURDU
60 MKAYA
60 O.EROL
60 E.YAWZ
60 D.YILDIZ

3.)13540 ¢
3.)2708 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

GUL. KARA MYAGIZ
ERS. OZBELGE D.DURAL
AYD. SAN C.KURT
ARS. AYBEK ACOSKAN
ISM HADIOGLU TKURT
K. LEV. KITAPCI ACOSKAN
CUN. SAHILLIOGLU ZAFER DEMR
M HAM CADIRCIOGLU  MH.GADIRCIOGLU
ALA YILDIRIM MUR.AKKILIC

IKILi(8/9) 7,60 +, SIRALI IKiLi(9/8) :18,70 +, UCLU BAHIS(9/8/6) :1,60 t, 4. CIFTE(4/9) 28,70 ©

Derece

1.29.60

13142

1.31.87

1.32.13

1.32.14

1.32.60

1.33.04

1.33.74

1.36.57

istanbul Hipdromu (85. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

4)6770 %

4)1354 4
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
3,40 1 UZAK 122
420 3 25BOY 122
1,05 7 15BOY 138
11,25 9 111
525 6 118
11,80 5 129
35,65 2 )
6,50 4 130
15,50 8 132



